
Saturday March 29th 2014

WD Howell & Co. Pty. Ltd.
Accountants & Business Advisors

PROUDLY PRESENTS

CALLING ALL BULLDOGS 
SUPPORTERS! 

Join us for our 2014 Season Launch and Members Registration Day 
featuring:

Practice matches for all grades of football & netball against Beaufort & Lexton, 
Jumping Castle for the kids, members registration, Sports Central Information Tent, 

BBQ Tea and the inaugural AFNC Good & Services Auction.   
The launch promises to be a terrific family day and a great way to officially kick off 

the 2104 season. Everyone is welcome to attend. 
For more information head to www.avocafc.vcfl.com.au 

Starts 12.00 noon at the Avoca Public Park 
Goods & Services Auction 

5.00pm for registration and kick off at 5.30pm

Adrian Pilgrim & Carl Moser
Joe Rayner
Brad Schiltz
Matt Veitch
Murray Bond
Mitchell Kennedy 
Michael & Mandy Rentsch

Michael & Mandy Rentsch
Ultrabroad Beach Gold Coast QLD

Adventure Park Geelong 
EE Day & Sons
Pyrenees Ridge Winery
Avoca Building Services 
Greg Streeter 
Greg Streeter 
Greg Streeter 
Craig & Andrea Wardlaw
Steve Kennedy
Jaye & Delvene Barber
Ken & Elaine Beavis & Pyrenees 
Butcher
Stephanie Wardlaw
Under 17 Netball Team
Sandek Boarding Kennels & Cattery
Sandek Boarding Kennels & Cattery
Senior Netballers
Senior Netballers 
Ballarat Aquatic & Lifestyle Centre
Graham & Mandy Howell & Pyrenees 
Butcher
Rod & Ted Wardlaw

1 day charter boat skiing or fishing with food & drinks 
4 hours building labor
4 hours painting labor
4 hours garden landscaping 
5 x 1 hour personal training sessions
4 hours 'handy man' labor
4 days accommodation package in Cowes (Philip 
Island) in a self contained family apartment 
1 day charter boat skiing trip & BBQ lunch 
7 nights accommodation in a 2 bedroom fully 
equipped apartment on the Gold Coast
Four tickets to the Adventure Park Geelong 
Gold Detector Hire Voucher 
1 doz bottles of wine including rare vintages 
4 hours building labor
Concrete statue calf 
Concrete statue piglet
Concrete statue lamb 
Domestic Water Supply & Delivery (to local area)
Trailer load of wood
Fuel Voucher Chapman’s North End Service Station
1 dressed lamb 
 
10 passes to the Avoca Community Gym
One bulk box of Kookas Country Cookies
Voucher 
Voucher 
Gourmet Food & Wine Hamper
Sporting Goods Pack
10 Swim Passes
1 dressed lamb

2m of red gum wood split

$300
$200
$200
$200
$120
$200
$800

$300
$1500

$160
$100
$432
$200
$70
$65
$40
$200
$80
$100
$15 per kg

$50
$50
$50
$50
$150
$150
$56
$15 per kg

$200

DONOR		                   ITEM				        VALUE

Hard On Sports - 7 one-of-a-kind sporting memorabilia pieces. Something for football lovers, cricket 
enthusiasts and horse racing fans. All items will take pride of place above your mantle piece of in your 
pool room! Pictures and details will feature on the AFNC website shortly. 

More items may be added to the list in the coming weeks, so please keep an eye on our website. 
Some items will have reserve prices. 


