

CA _DOGS NG ALL B SUPPORTER

Join us for our 2014 Season Launch and Members Registration Day featuring:

Practice matches for all grades of football & netball against Beaufort & Lexton, Jumping Castle for the kids, members registration, Sports Central Information Tent, BBQ Tea and the inaugural AFNC Good & Services Auction.

The launch promises to be a terrific family day and a great way to officially kick off the 2104 season. Everyone is welcome to attend.

For more information head to www.avocafc.vcfl.com.au

Starts 12.00 noon at the Avoca Public Park

GOODS & SERVICES AUCTION

5.00pm for registration and kick off at 5.30pm

DONOR

ITFM

DONOR	ITEM	VALUE
Adrian Pilgrim & Carl Moser	1 day charter boat skiing or fishing with food & drinks	\$300
Joe Rayner	4 hours building labor	\$200
Brad Schiltz	4 hours painting labor	\$200
Matt Veitch	4 hours garden landscaping	\$200
Murray Bond	5 x 1 hour personal training sessions	\$120
Mitchell Kennedy	4 hours 'handy man' labor	\$200
Michael & Mandy Rentsch	4 days accommodation package in Cowes (Philip	\$800
	Island) in a self contained family apartment	
Michael & Mandy Rentsch	1 day charter boat skiing trip & BBQ lunch	\$300
Ultrabroad Beach Gold Coast QLD	7 nights accommodation in a 2 bedroom fully equipped apartment on the Gold Coast	\$1500
Adventure Park Geelong	Four tickets to the Adventure Park Geelong	\$160
EE Day & Sons	Gold Detector Hire Voucher	\$100
Pyrenees Ridge Winery	1 doz bottles of wine including rare vintages	\$432
Avoca Building Services	4 hours building labor	\$200
Greg Streeter	Concrete statue calf	\$70
Greg Streeter	Concrete statue piglet	\$65
Greg Streeter	Concrete statue lamb	\$40
Craig & Andrea Wardlaw	Domestic Water Supply & Delivery (to local area)	\$200
Steve Kennedy	Trailer load of wood	\$80
Jaye & Delvene Barber	Fuel Voucher Chapman's North End Service Station	\$100
Ken & Elaine Beavis & Pyrenees	1 dressed lamb	\$15 per kg
Butcher		
Stephanie Wardlaw	10 passes to the Avoca Community Gym	\$50
Under 17 Netball Team	One bulk box of Kookas Country Cookies	\$50
Sandek Boarding Kennels & Cattery	Voucher	\$50
Sandek Boarding Kennels & Cattery		\$50
Senior Netballers	Gourmet Food & Wine Hamper	\$150
Senior Netballers	Sporting Goods Pack	\$150
Ballarat Aquatic & Lifestyle Centre	10 Swim Passes	\$56
Graham & Mandy Howell & Pyrenees Butcher	1 dressed lamb	\$15 per kg
Rod & Ted Wardlaw	2m of red gum wood split	\$200

Hard On Sports - 7 one-of-a-kind sporting memorabilia pieces. Something for football lovers, cricket enthusiasts and horse racing fans. All items will take pride of place above your mantle piece of in your pool room! Pictures and details will feature on the AFNC website shortly.

More items may be added to the list in the coming weeks, so please keep an eye on our website. Some items will have reserve prices.